
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06741276 | 

T Chesterfield Pine Company Limited 

| Awe 

Paul Gerard Moorhead, Moorgate Crofts Business Centre, South Grove, Rotherham, S60 
2DH 

the liquidators) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 09 January 2015 

Signed Date 09 January 2015 

Moorhead Savage 

Moorgate Crofts Business Centre 
South Grove 
Rotherham 

S Yorks 

$60 2DH 
Ref 14038CVL/PGM/SE/LN/NSS 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section | Post Room 

> 
x 
fa 
a 
w 
Zz 
fa} 
m7] 
= 

wa 
14/01/2015 #84 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 ~ CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Chesterfield Pine Company Limited 

On the 9 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

1, John Denis Bird, Director 

believe that the facts stated in the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, 
B, C are true 

Signed Dated 

—W Os, ©; LH: 



The Chesterfield Pine Company Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Picture Framing & Office Equipment 416.00 482 00 
Stock 18,800 00 4,225 00 
Book Debts 124,169.00 400 
Cash at Bank 1,273 00 1,00 
Goodwill 7,186 00 100 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,710.00 

Signature —hLay Date O28, OF,” 2D NX 



Led 

The Chesterfield Pine Company Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 4,710.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors’ 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2.00 
2.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,708 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
4,708.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,708 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,708 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,708 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 112,299.05 
Employees 2,00 
Banks/Institutions 40,133.26 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 14,499 56 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 44,988 06 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 14,350.11 

226,272 04 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (221,664 04) 

Estimated deficiency/eurplus as regards creditors (221,564 04) 

tssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (227,566 04) 

Signature “Tipks d Date GS. O), XO 



9 
91 

SB.0% 
Alenuer 99 
